
PYRO WAS RT
Fire service folding hose
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Properties
Application Fire brigade
Special features aging and ozone resistant EPDM compound

highly elastic and ductile, exceptionally good
adhesion values
produced using special vulcanisation method
exceptionally abrasion resistant

Standard DIN 14,811
BS6391

Inner layer very strong multifilamant polyester fibres, double-
twisted thread, round woven

Colour red
Media Water

Item
Identification Inches Internal Ø Operating pressure Test pressure Burst pressure Roll length 
 (mm) (bar) (bar) (bar) (m)

PYRO WAS 38 RT
PYRO WAS 52 RT
PYRO WAS 63 RT
PYRO WAS 75 RT

1.1/2"
2"
2.1/2"
3"

38
52
63
75

16,0
16,0
16,0
16,0

25
25
25
25

50
50
50
50

15 / 20 / 30
15 / 20 / 30
15 / 20 / 30
15 / 20 / 30


