

Properties

Application	Fire brigade
Special features	aging and ozone resistant EPDM compound highly elastic and ductile, exceptionally good adhesion values produced using special vulcanisation method exceptionally abrasion resistant
Standard	DIN 14,811 BS6391
Inner layer	very strong multifilament polyester fibres, double-twisted thread, round woven
Colour	red
Media	Water



Item

Identification	Inches	Internal Ø (mm)	Operating pressure (bar)	Test pressure (bar)	Burst pressure (bar)	Roll length (m)
PYRO WAS 38 RT	1.1/2"	38	16,0	25	50	15 / 20 / 30
PYRO WAS 52 RT	2"	52	16,0	25	50	15 / 20 / 30
PYRO WAS 63 RT	2.1/2"	63	16,0	25	50	15 / 20 / 30
PYRO WAS 75 RT	3"	75	16,0	25	50	15 / 20 / 30